33566 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha	WARRANTY DEED	Vol. <u>Mal</u>	Page 16707
PAULINO R. SABLAN and MARIE T. SABLAN	, as tenants by		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration MISTY F. COUCH			, hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conv the certain real property, with the tenements, herea situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> and	litaments and appurte d State of Oregon, de	ee and grantee's heirs, suc nances thereunto belong scribed as follows, to-wi	ccessors and assigns, ing or appertaining, t:
Lot 12, in Block 13 of TRACT 1148, SECO official plat thereof on file in the of Oregon. SUBJECT TO: Trust Deed dated	fice of the Coun	ty Clerk of Klamat	h County,
M88, page 12539, wherein the Beneficiar Corporation, which interest did assign dated August 1, 1988 and recorded Augus Cassigned to Market Street Mortgage Corp	y is Town & Coun to Liberty Mortg t 3, 1988 in Vol	try Mortgage, Inc., age Company, Inc., ume M88, page 1254	an Oregon a Corporation which then was
The above Grantee does hereby agree to the seller harmless therefrom.	orded in Microfi assume and pay i	lm Records of Klama n full this obligat	ath County, Oregon tion and to hold
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the check with the appropriate city or county planning	is instrument, the pers	son acquiring fee title to	applicable land use the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gr And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sai is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant	id grantee and grantee ed premises, free fror	's heirs, successors and a n all encumbrances Except	ssigns, that grantor those of
record and those apparent upon the lan grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pres and demands of all persons whomsoever, except tho	mises and every part of se claiming under the	and parcel thereof again: e above described encun	ana that st the lawful claims
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is \$48 Milester (1997) Milester (1997) Milester (1997)	3,000.00 XXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed and where the context s changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th	eof apply equally to	corporations and to indi	nd all grammatical viduals. 10 91 .
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sorder of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixe	d by its officers, duly au	nd all grammatical viduals. ; 199/; thorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON,) County ofKlamath) ss.	Marie Marie	ING R. SABLAN - Lallan E T. SABLAN	
Personally appeared the above named PAULINO R. SABLAN MARIE T. SABLAN	- <u></u>	······································	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed.			
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My fommission expires: 3-2-92	The foregoin,	County of g instrument was acknowle D, by	dged before me this
5-2 12		t, and by ary of	
		corporation, on behalf	1. Contract (1. Co
	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires.	on	(SEAL)
PAULINO R. SABLAN and MARIE T. SABLAN	_	STATE OF OREGON,	
B GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of <u>Klar</u>	
MISTY F. COUCH		I certify that the will received for record on	
4501 MEADOWS KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		day of <u>Aug</u> ,	, <i>19</i> _91,
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at2:14 o'clock <u>P</u> M in book <u>M91</u> on pa	ge <u>16707</u> or as
ATTER INVOLUTION AND MILESTY F. COUCH	FOR	file/reel number <u>335</u> Record of Deeds of said	<u>566 , </u>
4501 MEADOWS KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand a	
NAME ADDRESS. ZIP	-	affixed.	
Unot a change to requested all as statements shall be sere to the following address. MISTY-E, COUCH	7	Evelyn Biehn, Co	ounty Clerk
4501MEADOWS	_	、 、	Recording Officer
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Fee \$28.00	By Caulene Mull	ndere Deputy

MOUNTAIN DITLE COMPANY

17